254599-YTG-A-0306
TECHNICAL GUIDE
SINGLE PACKAGE GAS/ELECTRIC UNITS
AND SINGLE PACKAGE
AIR CONDITIONERS
DF 072
6  NOMINAL TONS
10.4 EER

Additional Options
Hinged Filter Door & Toolless Access Cabinet
6 Ton Sunline Model Number Nomenclature
BA = Hinged Filter Door & Toolless Access Panels
BB = Phase Monitor, Hinged Filter Door & Toolless
Access Panels
BC = Coil Guard, Hinged Filter Door & Toolless
Access Panels
BD = Dirty Filter Switch, Hinged Filter Door &
Toolless Access Panels
BE = Phase Monitor & Coil Guard, Hinged Filter
Door & Toolless Access Panels
BF = Phase Monitor & Dirty Filter Switch, Hinged
Filter Door & Toolless Access Panels
BG = Coil Guard & Dirty Filter Switch, Hinged Filter
Door & Toolless Access Panels
BH = Phase Monitor, Coil Guard & Dirty Filter Switch,
Hinged Filter Door & Toolless Access Panels
BA = Hinged Filter Door & Toolless Access PanelsBA = Hinged Filter Door & Toolless Access Panels
ZZ = If desired option combination is not listed above, ZZ will be assigned and configuration options will be
located in digits 15-18.